Tel: 020 7383 ext

GPC STAFF STRUCTURE
Fax: 020 7383 6383

As at 19 June 2015

Carmen Musonda
General Practitioners Committee
Liaison Officer x6216

E: cmusonda@bma.org.uk

Chris Finlan/Gail Norcliffe
Heads of Division x6316
E: cfinlan@bma.org.uk / gnorcliffe@bma.org.uk

Ursula Fuller
Office Co-ordinator x6316

E: ufuller@bma.org.uk

Joseph Read
Committee Secretary x6610

E: jread@bma.org.uk

Employed GPs, Comms

Fleur Nielsen
Secretary x6444

E: fnielsen@bma.org.uk

Contractor GPs

Susannah Cleary
Senior Policy Executive

E: scleary@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison East Midlands,
Scotland, Wales &
N Ireland
Practice Finance,
Commissioning & Service
Development.

Catharina

Ohman-Smith
Senior Policy Executive x6446
E:cohman-smith@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison South Central &
South East Coast
Clinical & Prescribing, QoF,
GPDF Directors, Devolved

Nations

Senior Policy Executive x6091

E: glewis@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison Eastern
Contracts & Regulations,
Representation, Elections

E: hsenior@bma.org.uk

/

LMC Liaison West Midlands
GPC, Executive Team, IM&T

E: kiose@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison North West
Sessional GPs, LMC Conference,
Regional Services liaison

Greg Lewis ~ Holly Senior Karly Jose Alex Ottley
Senior Policy Manager x6058 Senior Policy Executive Senior Policy Executive x6621
x6518 E: aottley@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison London
Education, Training and
Workforce, GP Trainees,
Dispensing Doctors, Urgent and
Emergency Care

Holly Higgs
LMC Liaison South West
Executive Officer x6375

E: hhiggs@bma.org.uk

Evita Syrengela
Executive Officer x6820
E: esyrengela@bma.org.uk

Division Secretarial Assistant x6618

E: kday@bma.org.uk

Karen Day

Nicholas Duckworth
Executive Officer x6114
E: nduckworth@bma.org.uk

LMC Liaison North East

Jenny Jamieson
Division Secretary x6191
E: jjamieson@bma.org.uk
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